
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
14
15
18

7
5

25
6
8

11
4
2

12
27
13
16
10
23

Name
Liam Kenny
Adrian Campfield
Klaus Bachler
Rene Binder
Patrick Schranner
Liroy Stuart
Daniel Abt
Christian Wangard
Kevin Friesacher
Dennis Vollmair
Dominik Baumann
Maximilian Mayer
Freddie Hunt
Toni Koitsch
Philip Wulbusch
Yanick Aeschlimann
Ricardo Brutschin

Best Tm
1:42.505
1:42.833
1:43.008
1:43.248
1:43.357
1:43.411
1:43.779
1:43.786
1:43.913
1:44.044
1:44.134
1:44.368
1:44.889
1:44.908
1:45.108
1:45.321
1:50.374

Diff

0.328
0.503
0.743
0.852
0.906
1.274
1.281
1.408
1.539
1.629
1.863
2.384
2.403
2.603
2.816
7.869

Gap

0.328
0.175
0.240
0.109
0.054
0.368
0.007
0.127
0.131
0.090
0.234
0.521
0.019
0.200
0.213
5.053

Entrant

Rennsport
Team Abt Sportsline
Buchbinder Rent-a-Car

Team Abt Sportsline
van Amersfort Racing

Buchbinder Rent-a-Car
Neuhauser Racing
Buchbinder Rent-a-Car
Buchbinder Rent-a-Car

ADAC B B

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8-5-2009 16:06:40

Chief Timekeeping: Jan Mulder

Race Director :

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  TT Circuit Assen

ADAC Masters Weekend

Formel ADAC

Qualifying 1

Qualify (20:00 Time) started at 15:44:48

TT Circuit Assen GP-track 4,555 Km

8-5-2009 15:45



POLE POSITION

 1 1
14 Liam Kenney

1:42.505

 1 2
15 Adrian Campfield

1:42.833

 2 3
18 Klaus Bachler

1:43.008

 2 4
7 Rene Binder

1:43.248

 3 5
5 Patrick Schranner

1:43.357

 3 6
25 Liroy Stuart

1:43.411

 4 7
8 Christian Wangard

1:43.786

 4 8
11 Kevin Friesacher

1:43.913

 5 9
4 Dennis Vollmair

1:44.044

 5 10
2 Dominik Baumann

1:44.134

 6 11
12 Maximilian Mayer

1:44.368

 6 12
27 Freddie Hunt

1:44.889

 7 13
13 Toni Koitsch

1:44.908

 7 14
16 Philip Wulbusch

1:45.108

 8 15
10 Yanick Aeschlimann

1:45.321

 8 16
23 Ricardo Brutschin

1:50.374

Printed: 9-5-2009 9:43:26

Chief Timekeeping: Jan Mulder

Race Director :

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  TT Circuit Assen

ADAC Masters Weekend

Formel ADAC

Race 1

Race (30:00 and 11 Laps)

TT Circuit Assen GP-track 4,555 Km

9-5-2009 17:50


